This table lists the hearing aid compatibility ratings for Sprint phones.’

Because user experiences are varied and highly individualized, Sprint recommends
customers try several hearing aid compatible phones at Sprint owned and operated
Sprlnt stores to determine which phones will work best for them.
Accessibility

Advanced- Smartphones

Sprint | Boost l\\llllt':ﬁ:rlle Assurance Manufacturer Model LaDL:::h Lii:(li)::e FCCID Mx Tx
X X X Alcatel Dawn 7/8/16 12/31/17 | 2ACCJB0O53 4 3

X Alcatel gc’)\l:;-ggsiH 7/27/15 11/20/16 | 2ACCINOO3 3 3

X X Alcatel ONETOUCH Elevate 8/14/15 7/30/16 | 2ACCJBO11 4 4

X Alcatel/Blackberry | KEYone 7/14/17 12/31/18 | 2ACCINO17 3 3
X ANS ANS RapidzPlus 5/26/19 5/25/21 | 2ALZM-L51 3 3

X ANS ANS UL40 10/15/17 3/31/19 | 2ALZM-UL40 4 4

X ANS Rapidz 7/8/18 6/22/19 | 2ALZM-L50 4 3

X ANS Wiko Life 9/30/18 8/17/19 | 2AM86WC210 3 3

X ANS Wiko Ride 5/20/19 5/19/21 | 2AM86WU300AS 3 3

X X X Apple iPhone 11 9/11/19 9/10/21 | BCG-E2430A 3 4
X X X Apple iPhone 11 Pro 9/11/19 9/10/21 | BCG-E3305A 3 4
X X X Apple iPhone 11 Pro Max 9/11/19 9/10/21 BCG-E3306A 3 4
X X X Apple iPhone 5C 10/17/14 3/28/17 | BCG-E2644A 3 4
X X X Apple iPhone 5S 5/26/15 6/30/17 | BCG-E2642A 3 4
X X X Apple iPhone 6 10/17/14 10/1/19 | BCG-E2816A 3 4
X X X Apple iPhone 6 Plus 10/17/14 6/1/18 | BCG-E2817A 3 4
X X X Apple iPhone 6s 9/25/15 3/21/17 | BCG-E2946A 3 4
X X X Apple iPhone 6s Plus 9/25/15 3/21/17 | BCG-E2944A 3 4
X X X Apple iPhone 7 9/23/16 1/12/18 | BCG-E3091A 3 4
X X X Apple iPhone 7 Plus 9/23/16 12/23/18 | BCG-E3087A 3 4



Advanced- Smartphones

X X X Apple iPhone 8 9/22/17 9/22/19 | BCG-E3159A 3 4
X X X Apple iPhone 8 Plus 9/22/17 9/22/19 | BCG-E3160A 3 4
X X X Apple iPhone SE 3/31/16 3/21/17 | BCG-E3042A 3 4
X X Apple iPhone SE 2 4/24/20 4/24/22 | BCG-E3500A 3 4
X X X Apple iPhone X 11/3/17 11/3/19 | BCG-E3161A 3 4
X Apple iPhone Xr 10/26/18 10/25/20 | BCG-E3220A 3 4
X X Apple iPhone Xs 9/21/18 9/20/20 | BCG-E3218A 3 4
X X Apple iPhone Xs Max 9/21/18 9/20/20 | BCG-E3219A 3 4
X CAT CAT S48c 11/9/18 6/30/20 | ZL5S48C 3 3
X Coolpad Avail 6/29/16 6/29/18 | R38YL3300A 4 4

X X X Coolpad Illumina 10/7/18 10/1/19 | R38YL3310A 4 3

X X Coolpad Legacy 6/8/19 6/7/21 | R38YLCP3705AS 4 4

X X Coolpad LegacyS 10/12/19 10/11/21 | R38YLCP3648A 4 4

X Coolpad Legacy SR 3/24/20 3/24/22 | R38YLCP3648A 4 4

X X X Coolpad Snap 3/8/19 12/31/20 | R38YL3312A 3 4
X Essential Essential 9/14/17 9/14/18 | 2ALBB-A11 4 4
X Google Pixel 3 10/18/18 10/17/20 | AARGO13A 3 3
X Google Pixel 3a 5/8/19 5/7/21 | AARG020G 3 3
X Google Pixel 3a XL 5/8/19 5/7/21 | A4RG020C 3 3
X Google Pixel 4 10/24/19 10/23/21 | A4RGO020I 3 3
X Google Pixel 4 XL 10/24/19 10/23/21 | A4RG020J 3 3
X Google Pixel XL 3 10/18/18 10/17/20 | A4RG013C 3 3
X X X HTC Desire 510 1/17/15 2/12/16 | NM80OPCV100 4 3
X X HTC Desire 626 7/19/15 10/30/16 | NM80PM9200 3 3

X X HTC HTC Bolt 11/11/16 11/17/17 | NM82PYB200 4 4



Advanced- Smartphones

X HTC HTC U11 6/9/17 11/28/17 | NM82PzC500 4 3
X HTC M10 5/13/16 5/12/17 | NM82PS6400 3 3
X HTC One (M8) 3/25/15 3/6/17 | NM80P6B700 4 4
X HTC One (M8) H\K\E 3/25/15 3/6/17 | NM8HTL23 4 4
X X HTC One A9 11/6/15 12/31/16 | NM82PQ9300 3 3
X X HTC One M9 3/25/15 5/12/16 | NM8OPJA200 4 4
X X Huawei Nexus 6P 10/26/15 10/25/17 | QISH1511 3 4
X X Huawei Union 10/4/15 10/1/16 | QISY538 3 3

X Kyocera DuraForce PRO 11/11/16 3/10/17 | V65E6830 4 3
X X Kyocera Event 8/10/15 11/5/16 | V65C5133 4 4

X X Kyocera Hydro Icon 6/18/14 6/17/16 | V65C6730 4 4
X Kyocera Hydro Plus 1/4/15 1/3/17 | Vv65C5171 4 4

X X X Kyocera Hydro Reach 4/4/16 12/31/17 | V65C6743 4 4

X Kyocera Torque XT 10/17/14 11/11/16 | V65E6710 4 3
X X X LG G Stylo 5/11/15 5/13/16 | ZNFLS770 4 4
X X LG G2 11/8/13 3/6/17 | ZNFLS980 4 3
X X LG G3 10/14/15 5/12/16 | ZNFLS990 4 3
X LG G4 6/5/15 6/4/17 | ZNFLS991 3 3
X LG G5 4/1/16 3/24/17 | ZNFLS992 3 3
X LG G7 ThinQ 6/1/18 6/1/19 | ZNFG710VM 4 3
X LG G7 ThinQ Fit 3/17/19 7/20/19 | ZNFG710VM 4 3
X LG G8 ThinQ 4/12/19 4/11/21 | ZNFG820UM 4 3
X LG G8X ThinQ 11/8/19 11/7/21 | ZNFG850UM 4 3
X X X LG K30 9/14/18 10/1/19 | ZNFX410PM 3 3
X X X LG LG G Stylo 2 4/15/16 3/31/17 | ZNFLS775 3 3



Advanced- Smartphones

X LG LG G6 4/7/17 6/1/18 | ZNFLS993 4 3
X X X LG LG Stylo 3 3/13/17 7/13/18 ZNFLS777 3 3
X X X LG LG Tribute HD 9/30/16 3/31/18 | ZNFLS676 3 3
X X LG LG V20 10/24/16 12/31/17 | ZNFLS997 4 3
X LG LG V30 Plus 10/13/17 10/19/18 | ZNFLS998 3 3
X LG LG v50 ThinQ 5/31/19 5/30/21 | ZNFV450PM 4 3
X X X LG LG X Charge 10/1/17 10/15/18 | ZNFSP320 3 4
X X X LG LG X Power 9/19/16 10/15/17 | ZNFLS755 3 4
X LG Nexus 5X 10/19/15 10/18/17 | ZNFH790 3 3
X X X LG Stylo 4 7/20/18 7/20/19 | ZNFQ710AL 3 3

X LG Stylo 4 Plus 8/13/18 6/1/19 | ZNFQ710PL 3 3
X X X LG Stylo 5 6/28/19 6/27/21 | ZNFQ720PS 4 3
X X X LG Tribute 5 1/15/16 11/11/16 | ZNFLS675 3 3
X X X X LG Tribute Dynasty 1/5/18 5/15/19 | ZNFSP200 4 3
X X X LG Tribute Empire 1/6/19 1/11/20 | ZNFX220PM 3 3
X X X LG Tribute Royal 10/18/19 10/17/21 | ZNFX320PM 3 3
X LG V30s 5/11/18 5/10/20 | ZNFLS998 3 3
X LG V40 ThinQ 10/19/18 10/15/19 | ZNFV405UA 4 3

X X LG Volt 2 6/29/15 6/30/16 | ZNFLS751 4 4

X Motorola e6 Play 8/26/19 8/25/21 | IHDT56YA2 3 3

X X Motorola Moto E 3/3/15 6/1/16 | IHDT56QC7 3 3
X X X Motorola Moto E5 Play 5/13/18 8/15/19 | IHDT56XC2 3 3
X X X Motorola Moto E5 Plus 5/18/18 5/13/19 | IHDT56XA1 3 3

X Motorola Moto G 1/4/14 10/1/16 | IHDT56PF3 3 4

X X Motorola Moto G6 Play 5/13/18 5/1/19 | IHDT56XB2 3 3



Advanced- Smartphones

X

Motorola

Motorola

Motorola

Motorola

Motorola

Motorola

Motorola

OnePlus

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Moto G7

Moto G7 Play

Moto Z3 Play

Motorola E 4

Motorola E 4 Plus

Motorola Z2 Force

X Pure

7 Pro5G

Galaxy AlOe

Galaxy A20

Galaxy A50

Galaxy A51

Galaxy A6

GalaxyJ3

GalaxyJ3 Achieve

GalaxyJ7 Perx

GalaxyJ7 Refine

GalaxyJ7/Grand
Prevail Lte

Galaxy Note 10

Galaxy Note 10+

Galaxy Note 5

Galaxy Note 9

Galaxy S10

Galaxy S105G

Galaxy S10+

3/1/19

4/22/19

7/20/18

7/14/17

8/11/17

8/11/17

9/2/15

8/27/19

7/15/19

7/19/19

6/14/19

4/4/20

9/14/18

1/15/16

6/22/18

4/7/17

6/22/18

4/15/16

8/23/19

8/23/19

8/21/15

8/24/18

3/8/19

6/21/19

3/12/19

2/28/21

4/21/21

7/20/19

7/20/18

3/31/18

7/20/18

9/1/17

8/26/21

7/14/21

7/18/21

6/13/21

4/4/22

9/24/19

2/28/17

12/31/19

7/20/18

12/31/19

4/30/17

8/22/21

8/22/21

9/1/16

8/24/19

3/7/21

6/20/21

3/11/21

IHDT56XP1

IHDT56XR1

IHDTS6XE1

IHDT56WC3

IHDT56WD1

IHDT56WB2

IHDT56UC1

2ABZ2-GM1925

A3LSMA102U

A3LSMA205U

A3LSMA505U

A3LSMA515U

A3LSMA600P

A3LSMIJ320P

A3LSMIJ337P

A3LSMI727P

A3LSMIJ737P

A3LSMIJ700P

A3LSMNS970U

A3LSMNS75U

A3LSMN920P

A3LSMNS60U

A3LSMG973U

A3LSMG977T

A3LSMG975U

4

3



Advanced- Smartphones

X

X

X

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Sonim

Unimax

Unimax

ZTE

ZTE

ZTE

Galaxy S10e

Galaxy S20

Galaxy S20 Ultra

Galaxy S20+

Galaxy S4 Mini

Galaxy S5

Galaxy S6

Galaxy S6 Edge

Galaxy S7

Galaxy S7 Edge

Galaxy S9

Galaxy S9+

Galaxy ZFlip

Grand Prime

GalaxyJ3 Emerge

Galaxy Note 8

Galaxy S8

Galaxy S8 Active

Galaxy S8+

Sonim XP8

693CL

U683CL

Awe

Max+

Prestige

3/8/19

3/6/20

3/6/20

3/6/20

3/14/14

2/28/15

4/10/15

4/10/15

3/11/16

8/21/16

3/16/18

3/16/18

2/14/20

7/10/15

1/6/17

9/15/17

4/21/17

11/17/17

4/21/17

9/14/18

3/23/20

4/25/19

8/10/15

7/17/15

11/6/15

3/7/21

3/6/22

3/6/22

3/6/22

3/13/16

4/4/16

12/31/16

1/1/16

12/31/17

8/31/17

3/16/19

3/2/19

2/13/22

5/1/16

7/20/18

9/13/18

3/16/19

11/15/18

3/16/19

9/30/20

3/23/22

4/24/21

2/28/16

4/1/16

9/1/16

A3LSMGS70U

A3LSMG981U

A3LSMG988U

A3LSMG986U

A3LSPHL520

A3LSMG900P

A3LSMG920P

A3LSMG925P

A3LSMG930US

A3LSMG935US

A3LSMG960U

A3LSMG965U

A3LSMF700U

A3LSMG530P

A3LSMIJ327P

A3LSMN950U

A3LSMG950U

A3LSMG892U

A3LSMG955U

WYPPC4000

P46-U693CL

P46-U683CL

SRQ-ZTEN80O

SRQ-ZTENS521

SRQ-ZTEN9132

4

3



Advanced- Smartphones

X

Basic - Feature Phones

ZTE

ZTE

ZTE

ZTE

ZTE

ZTE

ZTE

ZTE

ZTE

ZTE

Quest

Quest Plus

Speed

Tempo,N9131

Warp 7, N9519

Warp Elite

ZTE Blade Force
(Warp 8, Blade S)

ZTE Max XL

ZTE Prestige 2

ZTE Tempo X

10/18/15

2/18/18

8/29/14

10/15/16

8/29/16

8/17/15

10/15/17

4/24/17

4/2/17

9/19/17

12/31/17

5/11/18

1/31/16

12/31/17

6/30/17

5/1/16

10/15/18

7/20/18

12/31/18

10/15/18

SRQ-ZTEN817

SRQ-Z3001S

SRQ-ZTEN9130

SRQ-ZTEN9131

SRQ-ZTEN9519

SRQ-ZTE9518

SRQ-N9517

SRQ-ZTEN9560

SRQ-N9136

SRQ-N9137

4

3

. Virgin Launch End of
Sprint | Boost Mobile Assurance Manufacturer Model Date Life Date FCCID Mx Tx
X X X Alcatel Alcatel Go Flip 2/10/17 3/31/19 | 2ACCJNO10 4 3
X X X Alcatel Cinch 1/5/16 12/31/16 | RAD556 3 4
Fling, Retro,
X X X X Alcatel 10/17/14 5/4/17 | RAD506 4 4
SpeakEasy
X X X X Kyocera Contact, Verve 10/15/15 10/20/16 | V6553150 4 3
X Kyocera Dura SHOCK 4/15/14 4/14/16 | V65E4210 4 4
X Kyocera DuraTR 9/12/17 12/31/19 | V65E4750 4 4
X Kyocera DuraXTP 1/8/16 3/30/19 | V65E4281 4 4
X Sonim XP3 3/8/19 12/31/20 | WYPPC2223 3 3
X Sonim XP3 No Camera 3/8/19 12/31/20 | WYPPC2223 3 3
X Sonim XP5s 3/2/18 3/31/20 | WYPPC2100 3 4



This list subject to change. To check the availability of these and other devices, visit your local Sprint store,
sprint.com, sprintrelaystore.com, boostmobile.com, or virginmobileusa.com. The HAC rating for a phone can also be
found on its box or the user manual.

* This phone has been tested and rated for use with hearing aids for some of the wireless technologies that it uses.
However, there may be some newer wireless technologies used in this phone that have not been tested yet for use
with hearing aids. Itis important to try the different features of this phone thoroughly and in different locations,
using your hearing aid or cochlear implant, to determine if you hear any interfering noise.

Consult your service provider or the manufacturer of this phone for information on hearing aid compatibility. If you
have questions about return or exchange policies, consult your service provider or phone retailer.

This document last updated in May 1, 2020.
Please visit sprint.com/accessibility for more information.

© 2020 Sprint. All rights reserved.



